
Occupation Course 2011 2015 Increase ($) Increase (%)

Air-conditioning and Refrigeration Mechanic Diploma of Air-conditiong and Refrigeration Engineering $104 $7,280 $7,176 6900%

Child Care Worker Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Community Worker Diploma of Disability $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Counsellor Diploma of Counselling $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Enrolled Nurse Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Out of School Hours Care Worker Diploma of School Age Education and Care $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Welfare Support Worker Diploma of Community Services (Case management) $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Youth Worker Diploma of Youth Work $104 $4,380 $4,276 4112%

Farmer/Farm Manager Diploma of Agriculture $104 $4,250 $4,146 3987%

Gardener Diploma of Horticulture $104 $4,250 $4,146 3987%

Park Ranger Diploma of Conservation and Land Management $104 $4,250 $4,146 3987%

Pest Controller Diploma of Pest Management $104 $4,250 $4,146 3987%

Veterinary Nurse Diploma of Veterinary Nursing (General Practice) $104 $4,250 $4,146 3987%

Mechanic Diploma of Automotive Technology $104 $4,010 $3,906 3756%

Beauty Salon Manager Diploma of Beauty Therapy $104 $3,720 $3,616 3477%

Travel Consultant Diploma of Travel and Tourism $104 $3,720 $3,616 3477%

IT Support Tech Diploma of Information Technology $104 $3,570 $3,466 3333%

Librarian Diploma of Library and Information Services $104 $3,570 $3,466 3333%

Musician Diploma of Music $104 $3,570 $3,466 3333%

Photographer Diploma of Photo Imaging $104 $3,570 $3,466 3333%

Web Developer Diploma of Website Development $104 $3,570 $3,466 3333%

Electrical Linesworker Certificate IV in ESI - Power Systems Network Infrastructure $104 $240 $136 131%

Electrician Certificate IV in Electrotechnology - Systems Electrician $104 $240 $136 131%

Bricklayer Certificate III in Bricklaying/Blocklaying $104 $240 $136 131%

Carpenter and Joiner Certificate III in Shopfitting $104 $240 $136 131%

Roof Tiler (non-apprentice) Certificate III in Roof Tiling $104 $240 $136 131%

Signwriter Certificate III in Signage $104 $240 $136 131%

Glazier Certificate IV in Glass and Glazing $104 $240 $136 131%

Dressmaker/Tailor Certificate III in Applied Fashion Design and Technology $104 $240 $136 131%

Drycleaner Certificate III in Dry Cleaning Operations $104 $240 $136 131%

Truck Driver Certificate III in Driving Operations $104 $240 $136 131%

Baker Certificate III in Retail Baking (Combined) $104 $240 $136 131%

Dairy Cattle Farmer Certificate III in Agriculture (Dairy Production) $104 $240 $136 131%

Cook Certificate III in Commercial Cookery $104 $240 $136 131%

Pharmacy Assistant Certificate III in Community Pharmacy $104 $240 $136 131%

Builder's Labourer Certificate II in Construction $52 $160 $108 208%

Wool Handler Certificate II in Shearing $52 $160 $108 208%

Aircraft Baggage Handler and Airline Ground Crew Certificate II in Aviation (Ground Operations and Service) $52 $160 $108 208%

Railway Track Worker Certificate II in Rail Infrastructure $52 $160 $108 208%

Ship's Engineer Certificate II in Maritime Operations (Marine Engine Driver Grade 3 Near Coastal) $52 $160 $108 208%

Firefighter Certificate II in Public Safety (Firefighting and Emergency Operations) $52 $160 $108 208%

Cleaner Certificate II in Cleaning Operations $52 $160 $108 208%

Rubbish Collector Certificate II in Waste Management $52 $160 $108 208%

COURSE FEES FOR CONCESSION HOLDERS



Occupation Course 2011 2015 Increase ($) Increase (%)

Air-conditioning and Refrigeration Mechanic Diploma of Air-conditiong and Refrigeration Engineering $2,548 $7,280 $4,732 186%

Child Care Worker Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Community Worker Diploma of Disability $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Counsellor Diploma of Counselling $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Enrolled Nurse Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Out of School Hours Care Worker Diploma of School Age Education and Care $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Welfare Support Worker Diploma of Community Services (Case management) $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Youth Worker Diploma of Youth Work $2,548 $4,380 $1,832 72%

Farmer/Farm Manager Diploma of Agriculture $2,548 $4,250 $1,702 67%

Gardener Diploma of Horticulture $2,548 $4,250 $1,702 67%

Park Ranger Diploma of Conservation and Land Management $2,548 $4,250 $1,702 67%

Pest Controller Diploma of Pest Management $2,548 $4,250 $1,702 67%

Veterinary Nurse Diploma of Veterinary Nursing (General Practice) $2,548 $4,250 $1,702 67%

Mechanic Diploma of Automotive Technology $2,548 $4,010 $1,462 57%

Beauty Salon Manager Diploma of Beauty Therapy $2,548 $3,720 $1,172 46%

Travel Consultant Diploma of Travel and Tourism $2,548 $3,720 $1,172 46%

IT Support Tech Diploma of Information Technology $2,548 $3,570 $1,022 40%

Librarian Diploma of Library and Information Services $2,548 $3,570 $1,022 40%

Musician Diploma of Music $2,548 $3,570 $1,022 40%

Photographer Diploma of Photo Imaging $2,548 $3,570 $1,022 40%

Web Developer Diploma of Website Development $2,548 $3,570 $1,022 40%

Electrical Linesworker Certificate IV in ESI - Power Systems Network Infrastructure $1,916 $4,220 $2,304 120%

Electrician Certificate IV in Electrotechnology - Systems Electrician $1,916 $4,220 $2,304 120%

Bricklayer Certificate III in Bricklaying/Blocklaying $1,408 $2,960 $1,552 110%

Carpenter and Joiner Certificate III in Shopfitting $1,408 $2,960 $1,552 110%

Roof Tiler (non-apprentice) Certificate III in Roof Tiling $1,408 $2,960 $1,552 110%

Signwriter Certificate III in Signage $1,408 $2,960 $1,552 110%

Glazier Certificate IV in Glass and Glazing $1,916 $3,250 $1,334 70%

Dressmaker/Tailor Certificate III in Applied Fashion Design and Technology $1,408 $2,660 $1,252 89%

Drycleaner Certificate III in Dry Cleaning Operations $1,408 $2,660 $1,252 89%

Truck Driver Certificate III in Driving Operations $1,408 $2,390 $982 70%

Baker Certificate III in Retail Baking (Combined) $1,408 $2,170 $762 54%

Dairy Cattle Farmer Certificate III in Agriculture (Dairy Production) $1,408 $2,170 $762 54%

Cook Certificate III in Commercial Cookery $1,408 $2,110 $702 50%

Pharmacy Assistant Certificate III in Community Pharmacy $1,408 $2,110 $702 50%

Builder's Labourer Certificate II in Construction $450 $1,340 $890 198%

Wool Handler Certificate II in Shearing $450 $1,110 $660 147%

Aircraft Baggage Handler and Airline Ground Crew Certificate II in Aviation (Ground Operations and Service) $450 $1,000 $550 122%

Railway Track Worker Certificate II in Rail Infrastructure $450 $1,000 $550 122%

Ship's Engineer Certificate II in Maritime Operations (Marine Engine Driver Grade 3 Near Coastal) $450 $1,000 $550 122%

Firefighter Certificate II in Public Safety (Firefighting and Emergency Operations) $450 $990 $540 120%

Cleaner Certificate II in Cleaning Operations $450 $870 $420 93%

Rubbish Collector Certificate II in Waste Management $450 $870 $420 93%

COURSE FEES FOR STUDENTS STUDYING THEIR FIRST TAFE COURSE



Occupation Course 2011 2015 Increase ($) Increase (%)

Air-conditioning and Refrigeration Mechanic Diploma of Air-conditiong and Refrigeration Engineering $2,548 $8,190 $5,642 221%

Child Care Worker Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Community Worker Diploma of Disability $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Counsellor Diploma of Counselling $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Enrolled Nurse Diploma of Nursing (Enrolled-Division 2 nursing) $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Out of School Hours Care Worker Diploma of School Age Education and Care $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Welfare Support Worker Diploma of Community Services (Case management) $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Youth Worker Diploma of Youth Work $2,548 $4,930 $2,382 93%

Farmer/Farm Manager Diploma of Agriculture $2,548 $4,780 $2,232 88%

Gardener Diploma of Horticulture $2,548 $4,780 $2,232 88%

Park Ranger Diploma of Conservation and Land Management $2,548 $4,780 $2,232 88%

Pest Controller Diploma of Pest Management $2,548 $4,780 $2,232 88%

Veterinary Nurse Diploma of Veterinary Nursing (General Practice) $2,548 $4,780 $2,232 88%

Mechanic Diploma of Automotive Technology $2,548 $4,510 $1,962 77%

Beauty Salon Manager Diploma of Beauty Therapy $2,548 $4,190 $1,642 64%

Travel Consultant Diploma of Travel and Tourism $2,548 $4,190 $1,642 64%

IT Support Tech Diploma of Information Technology $2,548 $4,020 $1,472 58%

Librarian Diploma of Library and Information Services $2,548 $4,020 $1,472 58%

Musician Diploma of Music $2,548 $4,020 $1,472 58%

Photographer Diploma of Photo Imaging $2,548 $4,020 $1,472 58%

Web Developer Diploma of Website Development $2,548 $4,020 $1,472 58%

Electrical Linesworker Certificate IV in ESI - Power Systems Network Infrastructure $1,916 $4,920 $3,004 157%

Electrician Certificate IV in Electrotechnology - Systems Electrician $1,916 $4,920 $3,004 157%

Bricklayer Certificate III in Bricklaying/Blocklaying $1,408 $3,550 $2,142 152%

Carpenter and Joiner Certificate III in Shopfitting $1,408 $3,550 $2,142 152%

Roof Tiler (non-apprentice) Certificate III in Roof Tiling $1,408 $3,550 $2,142 152%

Signwriter Certificate III in Signage $1,408 $3,550 $2,142 152%

Glazier Certificate IV in Glass and Glazing $1,916 $3,790 $1,874 98%

Dressmaker/Tailor Certificate III in Applied Fashion Design and Technology $1,408 $3,190 $1,782 127%

Drycleaner Certificate III in Dry Cleaning Operations $1,408 $3,190 $1,782 127%

Truck Driver Certificate III in Driving Operations $1,408 $2,870 $1,462 104%

Baker Certificate III in Retail Baking (Combined) $1,408 $2,600 $1,192 85%

Dairy Cattle Farmer Certificate III in Agriculture (Dairy Production) $1,408 $2,600 $1,192 85%

Cook Certificate III in Commercial Cookery $1,408 $2,530 $1,122 80%

Pharmacy Assistant Certificate III in Community Pharmacy $1,408 $2,530 $1,122 80%

Builder's Labourer Certificate II in Construction $450 $1,610 $1,160 258%

Wool Handler Certificate II in Shearing $450 $1,330 $880 196%

Aircraft Baggage Handler and Airline Ground Crew Certificate II in Aviation (Ground Operations and Service) $450 $1,200 $750 167%

Railway Track Worker Certificate II in Rail Infrastructure $450 $1,200 $750 167%

Ship's Engineer Certificate II in Maritime Operations (Marine Engine Driver Grade 3 Near Coastal) $450 $1,200 $750 167%

Firefighter Certificate II in Public Safety (Firefighting and Emergency Operations) $450 $1,190 $740 164%

Cleaner Certificate II in Cleaning Operations $450 $1,040 $590 131%

Rubbish Collector Certificate II in Waste Management $450 $1,040 $590 131%

COURSE FEES FOR STUDENTS STUDYING THEIR SECOND TAFE COURSE


